

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3312 OF 2016

Mr. Krishna Namdeo Repe ...Petitioner
v/s.
Deputy Conservator of Forests and Ors. ...Respondents
....
Ms. Pavitra Manesh i/b Ms. Meelan Topkar, for the Petitioner

.....
CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J.
DATED : 05 MAY, 2016

P.C :

Considering the fact, that similar petitions on similar complaints in respect of the same respondents have been admitted, this petition also will have to be admitted. Hence, Rule. To be heard along with Writ Petition Nos. 7117 of 2014 and 11539 of 2014.

(S.C. GUPTE, J.)